
Transformative Leader Programme | January 2024 – June 2024

Date Event

Fri, 26th Jan 2024

1000 - 1300

In Person Event | 1.  Welcome To… Wherever You Are 

An overview of the format and key concepts of the programme, an 

exploration and audit of where we currently are and how to begin 

developing a plan for where you want to go. 

Thurs, 8th Feb 2024

1000 - 1230
Group Session 1 

Date to be agreed Individual Coaching Session 1

Wed, 28th Feb 2024

1000 - 1200

Webinar 2: From Anxiety To Action 

Creating Well Formed Outcomes to deal with issues and get things done. 

Tues, 12th Mar 2024

1000 - 1230
Group Session 2

Thurs, 21st Mar 2024

1000 - 1200

Webinar 3: Fitting Your Own Oxygen Mask First 

Why leading yourself is crucial before you can lead others and practical 

techniques and tools for building your own resilience and mental 

wellbeing as a leader. 

Thurs, 11th Apr 2024

1000 - 1300
In Person Evening | Group Session 3 

Date to be agreed Individual Coaching Session 2

Wed, 24th Apr 2024

1000 - 1200

Webinar 4: Engaging Connection for Leading Others 

Building rapport, connecting with and inspiring others and having 

challenging conversations, particularly in a remote environment.  

Tues,7th May 2024

1000 - 1300
In Person Event | Group Session 4

Tues, 21st May 2024

1000 - 1200

Webinar 5: Planning for the Future in an Uncertain World 

The Logical Levels Of Leadership - a practical framework and approach 

for leaders which can be used to create an inclusive, effective and 

aligned vision for their team or organisation; diagnose systemic 

issues; and plan for creating the future.

Wed, 5th Jun 2024

1000 - 1230
Group Session 5

Date to be agreed Individual Coaching Session 3

Friday, 28th Jun 2024

1030 - 1300
In Person Event | Graduation
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